
$459,900

12937 29TH ST, MIRAMAR, FL, 33027
https://ritterproperties.com

RARELY AVAILABLE — Discover the perfect blend of comfort,
security, and convenience in this bright 2BD/2.5BA home in
Harbour Lakes, a premier 24/7 gated community in the highly
sought-after community of Monarch Lakes. Including a 1-car
garage, 2-car driveway, private fenced yard, hurricane shutters,
and all Stainless-Steel appliances (washer, dryer, dishwasher,
refrigerator, microwave), this home […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Townhouse

• Active

• 1313 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 days ago Category: Townhouse

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Total rooms: 1

Area: 1313 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft

SubdivisionName: POD 14 AT MONARCH LAKES ListOfficeName: Beycome of Florida LLC

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Other View

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 1

MLS ID: A11797344

Rooms

Room type

PrimaryBedroom

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 2002

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: Harbour Lakes

Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: 2 Or More Spaces

Amenities & Features



Features: Cooking Island, Entrance Foyer, First
Floor Entry, Other, Pantry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Owned Burglar
Alarm, Smoke Detector, Guard At Site

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters

ExteriorFeatures: Other Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


